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Appendix 14

Hong Kong Central Library

City Hall Public Library

Kowloon Public Library

Sha Tin Public Library

Tsuen Wan Public Library

Tuen Mun Public Library

Library Library Stock
Materials
Borrowed

Enquiries
Handled

Attendance at 
Extension Activities

1,633,405

382,365

592,577

457,177

412,972

403,538

4,114,343

1,130,092

873,414

2,032,126

1,701,543

1,647,848

2,242,640

189,678

63,591

155,163

140,286

121,850

3,915,997

282,186

253,122

645,566

462,561

476,783

Note	 *	 The figures do not include system-wide activities

*


