Appendix 14

Usage and Attendance Rates of Central and Major Libraries

Library	Library Stock	Materials Borrowed	Enquiries Handled	Attendance at Extension Activities*
Hong Kong Central Library	1,633,405	4,114,343	2,242,640	3,915,997
City Hall Public Library	382,365	1,130,092	189,678	282,186
Kowloon Public Library	592,577	873,414	63,591	253,122
Sha Tin Public Library	457,177	2,032,126	155,163	645,566
Tsuen Wan Public Library	412,972	1,701,543	140,286	462,561
Tuen Mun Public Library	403,538	1,647,848	121,850	476,783

Note * The figures do not include system-wide activities